Specifications

GLACIER BAYs

FEATURES

- 7.5 Showerhead With Arm And Flange
. 1/2-14NPSM Connection

- 1.8GPM Flow Rate
Easy Installation

CODE COMPLIANCE
- ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1

WARRANTY

- Limited Lifetime Warranty

- EPA WaterSense Certified

7.5 Showerhead With Arm And Flange

MODEL SKU # FINISH
HD58308-0704 1003222447 Brushed Nickel
HD58308-0727H2| 1003222451 Mediterranean Bronze

1/2-14NPT

6.5"
[167mm]

1

[358mm]

INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS

Dimensions are for reference only.

Glacier Bay reserves the right to make changes in specifications and materials and to change and discontinue models, both without notice or obligation.
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